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Annual Club Digital Competition 2020
Open 
1 W03 WARRINGTON PS (16) 211 211
2 C02 CHORLEY PS (16) 207 207
3 P03 POULTON-LE-FYLDE PS (16) 198 198
4 O01 OLDHAM PS (16) 197 197
5 N03 NORTH CHESHIRE PS (16) 196 196
6 S12 SOUTH MANCHESTER CC (16) 195 195
7 L05 LYTHAM ST ANNES (16) 189 189
= S10 SOUTHPORT PS (16) 189 189
= P05 PRESTON PS (16) 189 189
= A06 ALSAGER CC (16) 189 189
11 L02 LEYLAND PS (16) 188 188
12 H14 HOLMES CHAPEL PS (16) 182 182
13 C07 CREWE PS (16) 181 181
14 N02 NELSON CC (16) 180 180
15 N01 NANTWICH CC (16) 178 178
= M09 MORECAMBE CC (16) 178 178
17 M07 MID CHESHIRE CC (16) 177 177
18 H03 HOYLAKE PS (16) 176 176
= B14 BURY PS (16) 176 176
= C01 CHESTER PS (16) 176 176
21 E02 THE EVOLVE GROUP (16) 174 174
= O03 ORMSKIRK C C (16) 174 174
23 D01 DARWEN CC (16) 172 172
24 R02 ROCHDALE PS (16) 171 171
25 A04 ATHERTON AND DISTRICT APS (16) 170 170
26 W05 WIGAN PS (16) 168 168
27 W07 WESTERN (I-O-M) PS (16) 166 166
28 U02 ULVERSTON  PS (16) 165 165
29 O02 OLDHAM CC (16) 163 163
30 R03 ROCHDALE & DISTRICT CC (16) 162 162
31 P02 PADIHAM AND DISTRICT PS (16) 161 161
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= R01 RIBBLESDALE CC (16) 161 161
= B16 BACUP CAMERA CLUB (16) 161 161
34 B13 BURNLEY CC (16) 157 157
35 S03 SALE PS (16) 155 155
36 A01 ACCRINGTON CC (12) 120 120
37 B05 BLACKBURN AND DISTRICT CC (8) 87 87
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Nature 
1 S12 SOUTH MANCHESTER CC (8) 106 106
2 P03 POULTON-LE-FYLDE PS (8) 104 104
3 C02 CHORLEY PS (8) 103 103
4 S10 SOUTHPORT PS (8) 101 101
5 W03 WARRINGTON PS (8) 95 95
= M09 MORECAMBE CC (8) 95 95
7 O01 OLDHAM PS (8) 94 94
8 N03 NORTH CHESHIRE PS (8) 93 93
= D01 DARWEN CC (8) 93 93
10 L02 LEYLAND PS (8) 92 92
11 B14 BURY PS (8) 91 91
= P05 PRESTON PS (8) 91 91
= M07 MID CHESHIRE CC (8) 91 91
14 N02 NELSON CC (8) 90 90
15 B13 BURNLEY CC (8) 89 89
= A06 ALSAGER CC (8) 89 89
17 L05 LYTHAM ST ANNES (8) 88 88
18 C07 CREWE PS (8) 87 87
= E02 THE EVOLVE GROUP (8) 87 87
20 S03 SALE PS (8) 86 86
= W05 WIGAN PS (8) 86 86
22 O03 ORMSKIRK C C (8) 85 85
23 R02 ROCHDALE PS (8) 84 84
= H03 HOYLAKE PS (8) 84 84
25 C01 CHESTER PS (8) 82 82
= A04 ATHERTON AND DISTRICT APS (8) 82 82
27 B05 BLACKBURN AND DISTRICT CC (8) 81 81
= N01 NANTWICH CC (8) 81 81
29 W07 WESTERN (I-O-M) PS (8) 80 80
= H14 HOLMES CHAPEL PS (8) 80 80
31 A01 ACCRINGTON CC (8) 79 79
32 U02 ULVERSTON  PS (8) 78 78
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33 R03 ROCHDALE & DISTRICT CC (8) 76 76
34 R01 RIBBLESDALE CC (8) 73 73
35 B16 BACUP CAMERA CLUB (4) 45 45
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Annual Club Digital Competition 2020
Final Club Rankings
C02 CHORLEY PS (24) 310
W03 WARRINGTON PS (24) 306
P03 POULTON-LE-FYLDE PS (24) 302
S12 SOUTH MANCHESTER CC (24) 301
O01 OLDHAM PS (24) 291
S10 SOUTHPORT PS (24) 290
N03 NORTH CHESHIRE PS (24) 289
P05 PRESTON PS (24) 280
L02 LEYLAND PS (24) 280
A06 ALSAGER CC (24) 278
L05 LYTHAM ST ANNES (24) 277
M09 MORECAMBE CC (24) 273
N02 NELSON CC (24) 270
M07 MID CHESHIRE CC (24) 268
C07 CREWE PS (24) 268
B14 BURY PS (24) 267
D01 DARWEN CC (24) 265
H14 HOLMES CHAPEL PS (24) 262
E02 THE EVOLVE GROUP (24) 261
H03 HOYLAKE PS (24) 260
N01 NANTWICH CC (24) 259
O03 ORMSKIRK C C (24) 259
C01 CHESTER PS (24) 258
R02 ROCHDALE PS (24) 255
W05 WIGAN PS (24) 254
A04 ATHERTON AND DISTRICT APS (24) 252
B13 BURNLEY CC (24) 246
W07 WESTERN (I-O-M) PS (24) 246
U02 ULVERSTON  PS (24) 243
S03 SALE PS (24) 241
R03 ROCHDALE & DISTRICT CC (24) 238
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R01 RIBBLESDALE CC (24) 234
B16 BACUP CAMERA CLUB (20) 206
A01 ACCRINGTON CC (20) 199
B05 BLACKBURN AND DISTRICT CC (16) 168
O02 OLDHAM CC (16) 163
P02 PADIHAM AND DISTRICT PS (16) 161
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